Statutory Outcomes - 2023

Below are the headline results from the statutory assessments taken in 2023. Once again these
are excellent results and we are very proud of our achievements.

2023 Early Years % of pupils achieving a
Good Level of Development

69%

% National 2023

67.2%

2023 Year 1 Phonics Screening Pass

88%

% National 2023

79%

2023 Year 2 Phonics (including retakes)

| 97%

2023 Key Stage 1

Maths

Reading

Writing

Science

Percentage achieving expected standard

80%

69%

71%

75%

Percentage nationally achieving standard
2023

70%

68%

60%

79%

Percentage of pupils achieving the higher
standard

26%

11%

4%

Percentage of pupils achieving the higher
standard nationally 2023

16%

19%

8%

School

National

2023 Average score on Multiplication Tables

Check

22

20.2

Percentage of pupils achieving full marks

36%

29%

2023 Key Stage 2 2023 English &

Maths

Maths

Reading

Writing

Punctuation,
Grammar &

Spelling

Percentage achieving expected 82%
standard

89%

85%

85%

85%

Percentage achieving expected 59%
nationally

73%

73%

71%

72%

Average scaled score

109

110

110

Average scaled score nationally

104

105

105

Percentage of pupils achieving the 26%
higher standard

59%

30%

63%

Percentage of pupils achieving the 8%
higher standard nationally

24%

29%

13%

30%

P rogress measures

59

6.9

50

Science - percentage achieving School -89%

expected standard

National-80%




