

Statutory Outcomes - 2023

Below are the headline results from the statutory assessments taken in 2023. Once again these are excellent results and we are very proud of our achievements.

2023 Early Years % of pupils achieving a Good Level of Development	69%
% National 2023	67.2%

2023 Year 1 Phonics Screening Pass	88%
% National 2023	79%

2023 Year 2 Phonics (including retakes)	97%
---	-----

2023 Key Stage 1	Maths	Reading	Writing	Science
Percentage achieving expected standard	80%	69%	71%	75%
Percentage nationally achieving standard 2023	70%	68%	60%	79%
Percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard	26%	11%	4%	
Percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard nationally 2023	16%	19%	8%	

	School	National
2023 Average score on Multiplication Tables Check	22	20.2
Percentage of pupils achieving full marks	36%	29%

2023 Key Stage 2 2023	English & Maths	Maths	Reading	Writing	Punctuation, Grammar & Spelling
Percentage achieving expected standard	82%	89%	85%	85%	85%
Percentage achieving expected nationally	59%	73%	73%	71%	72%
Average scaled score		109	110		110
Average scaled score nationally		104	105		105
Percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard	26%	59%	30%		63%
Percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard nationally	8%	24%	29%	13%	30%
Progress measures		5.9	6.9	5.0	
Science – percentage achieving expected standard	School -89	9%	Natio	nal-80%	